



OFFICIAL DOMESTIC INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITS HANDLING TARIFF

CONTACT DETAILS

EFM GLOBAL LOGISTICS

Luke.bardall@efm.global

+44 (0) 1784 223 960

BUHARIWALA LOGISTICS

intl@buhariwalasglobal.com

+91 – 11 – 25861228 / 25728684 / 25861229





International Exhibits - Onsite Handling Tariff

FRO	M IN GATE OF EXHIBITION AREA TO EXHIBITION	STAND INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING SERVICES
1	Unloading & shifting to booth	EUR 0.35 per kg
2	Unpacking	EUR 0.10 per kg
3	Repacking	EUR 0.10 per kg
4	Reloading	EUR 0.35 per kg
Chai	rgeable Minimum 200kgs	
Chai	rges for SEA shipments per exhibitor / per shipn	nent / per HBL
FRO	M IN GATE OF EXHIBITION AREA TO EXHIBITION	STAND INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING SERVICES
1	Unloading & shifting to booth	EUR 35.00 per CBM
2	Unpacking	EUR 10.00 per CBM
3	Repacking	EUR 10.00 per CBM
4	Reloading	EUR 35.00 per CBM
Chai	rgeable Minimum 300kgs	
Stor	age and Handling of Empties	
1	From exhibition stand to storage and delivery the stand	back to EUR 10.00 per CBM
	rgeable Minimum 300kgs	

Charges on the same basis would be applicable for the return movement as well

Above charge do not include any kind of container loading/unloading, dismantling, erection, any other extra services used by exhibitor/agent

